
 

 

 

COURSE DATES 
Dates current from January 20, 2025 

No refund or rebooking for non-attendance at a course you are enrolled into 
Additional dates can be created for company, school or group bookings 

SDT reserves the right the postpone or cancel dates if minimum participant numbers are not reached  
Theory is via online E-learning (no classroom time). Plus the training videos are so much better than a lecture 

 

DATE VENUE COURSE TYPE DURATION 

Wednesday 29 January Willowbank 4WD Gravel Defensive Driving BOOKED OUT 

Sunday 2 February Mt. View (Boonah) 4WD Off-road Training (RIIVEH305F is available) 12:30 – 4:30 

Monday 3 February Mt. View (Boonah) 4WD Off-road Training (RIIVEH305F is available) 8:30 – 12:00 

Tuesday 4 February Willowbank 4WD Gravel Defensive Driving – Thiess Mining BOOKED OUT 

Wednesday 5 February Willowbank Defensive & Responsible Company Fleet 8:30 – 12:15 

 Willowbank 4WD Gravel Defensive Driving (RIIVEH201E) – 6 places 12:45 – 4:30 

Thursday 6 February Mt. View (Boonah) 4WD Off-road Training (RIIVEH305F is available) 8:30 – 12:00 

Sunday 9 February Mackay Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:30 

 Mackay Defensive Driving – PM session BOOKED OUT 

Monday 10 February - TBC Mackay Trailer Towing and Reversing 9:00 – 11:30 

 Mackay Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

 Mackay Defensive & Responsible Company Fleet 12:30 – 4:30 

 Mackay Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 2:00 – 5:00 

Tuesday 11 February Mackay 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Thiess Mining BOOKED OUT 

 Willowbank Defensive & Responsible Company Fleet BOOKED OUT 

Wednesday 12 February Mackay 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Thiess Mining BOOKED OUT 

Thursday 13 February Mackay 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Thiess Mining BOOKED OUT 

Friday 14 February Mackay 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Thiess Mining BOOKED OUT 

Sunday 16 February Emerald Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

 Emerald Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 12:30 – 4:30 

Monday 17 February Willowbank 4WD Gravel Defensive Driving (RIIVEH201E) 12:45 – 4:30 

 Emerald 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Qld Government BOOKED OUT 

Tuesday 18 February Emerald 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Qld Government BOOKED OUT 

Wednesday 19 February Longreach 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Qld Government BOOKED OUT 

Thursday 20 February Longreach 4WD High Range Defensive Driving – Qld Government BOOKED OUT 

Sunday 2 March Mt. View (Boonah) 4WD Off-road Training (RIIVEH305F is available) 12:30 – 4:30 

Monday 3 March Morgan Park Sports Driver Training – Track Training (car hire available) 9:00 – 4:00 

 Morgan Park Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 



 
 

February 10 – March 20 PNG SDT instructors are in Papua New Guinea CONTACT US 

Friday 28 March – TBC Lakeside (Petrie) Defensive & Responsible Company Fleet (PM) BOOKED OUT 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Trailer Towing and Reversing 9:15 – 12:15 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 12:30 – 4:30 

Sunday 6 April Mt. View (Boonah) 4WD Off-road Training (RIIVEH305F is available) 12:30 – 4:30 

Monday 7 April Morgan Park Sports Driver Training – Track Training (car hire available) 9:00 – 4:00 

 Morgan Park Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday 8 April Stanthorpe Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:30 

 Stanthorpe Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:00 – 4:00 

Wednesday 9 April Willowbank Defensive & Responsible Company Fleet (PM) BOOKED OUT 

 Willowbank Trailer Towing and Reversing 9:15 – 12:15 

 Willowbank Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 12:30 – 4:30 

Tuesday 15 April Lakeside (Petrie) Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:15 – 12:30 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:15 – 12:15 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Advanced Car Control (use own car) 12:30 – 4:30 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:30 – 4:30 

Monday 26 May Willowbank Defensive Driving – Nanango High School BOOKED OUT 

Monday 23 June Willowbank Defensive Driving – Gregory Terrace BOOKED OUT 

Tuesday 24 June Willowbank Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:30 

Wednesday 2 July Willowbank Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

 Willowbank Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:00 – 4:00 

Thursday 3 July Morgan Park Sports Driver Training – Track Training (car hire available) 9:00 – 4:00 

 Warwick Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

Saturday 5 July – TBC Armidale Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:30 

 Armidale Skid Pan Experience (sports cars supplied) 1:00 – 5:00 

Friday 11 July Lakeside (Petrie) Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:15– 12:30 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:15 – 12:15 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Advanced Car Control (use own car) 12:30 – 4:30 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:30 – 4:30 

Wednesday 23 July Willowbank Defensive Driving – Brisbane Christian College BOOKED OUT 

Friday 15 August DRIVEIT Townsville Sports Driver Training – Track Training (car hire available) 9:00 – 4:00 

Saturday 16 August DRIVEIT Townsville Advanced Car Control (use own car) 8:30 – 12:30 

 DRIVEIT Townsville Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:30 

Sunday 17 August Mackay Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:15 

 Mackay Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

Monday 18 August Mackay Defensive & Responsible Company Fleet 8:30 – 12:15 

Wednesday 3 September Roma Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 1:00 – 4:30 

 Roma Defensive & Responsible Company Fleet 12:30 – 4:30 

Thursday 4 September Roma Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:15– 11:45 



 
 

Friday 5 September Emerald Defensive Driving – Marist College Emerald BOOKED OUT 

Saturday 6 September Emerald Defensive Driving – Marist College Emerald BOOKED OUT 

Sunday 7 September Emerald Defensive Driving – Marist College Emerald BOOKED OUT 

Thursday 11 September Stanthorpe Defensive Driving – Tenterfield High School BOOKED OUT 

Friday 12 September Stanthorpe Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:30 

 Stanthorpe Advanced Car Control (use own car) 1:00 – 4:30 

 Stanthorpe Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:30 – 4:30 

Tuesday 16 September Willowbank Safe Driving Expo – Westside Christian College BOOKED OUT 

Wednesday 17 Sept. Willowbank Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:30 

Thursday 18 September Willowbank Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:30 

Friday 19 September Willowbank Defensive Driving – Westside Christian College AM BOOKED OUT 

Sunday 21 September Mt. View (Boonah) 4WD Off-road Training (RIIVEH305F is available) 12:30 – 4:30 

Monday 22 September Morgan Park Sports Driver Training – Track Training (car hire available) 9:00 – 4:00 

 Warwick Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

Tuesday 23 September Stanthorpe Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:30 

 Stanthorpe Advanced Car Control (use own car) 1:00 – 4:30 

 Stanthorpe Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:30 – 4:30 

Wednesday 24 September Willowbank Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

 Willowbank Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:00 – 4:00 

Wednesday 1 October Lakeside (Petrie) Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:15 – 12:30 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:15 – 12:15 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Advanced Car Control (use own car) 12:30 – 4:30 

 Lakeside (Petrie) Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:30 – 4:30 

Friday 3 October Stanthorpe Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:30 

 Stanthorpe Advanced Car Control (use own car) 1:00 – 4:30 

 Stanthorpe Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 1:30 – 4:30 

Saturday 15 November Armidale Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:30 

 Armidale Skid Pan Experience (sports cars supplied) 1:00 – 5:00 

Monday 6 October Armidale Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:30 

 Armidale Skid Pan Experience (sports cars supplied) 1:00 – 5:00 

Friday 14 November Morgan Park Sports Driver Training – Track Training (car hire available) 9:00 – 4:00 

 Warwick Junior Driver Training (vehicles supplied) 9:00 – 12:00 

Saturday 15 November Armidale Defensive Driving under 25’s (vehicles supplied) 8:30 – 12:30 

 Armidale Skid Pan Experience (sports cars supplied) 1:00 – 5:00 

Tuesday 2 December Willowbank Defensive Driving – St. Edmund’s College (Group 1&2)  BOOKED OUT 

Wednesday 3 December Willowbank Defensive Driving – St. Edmund’s College (Group 3&4)  BOOKED OUT 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

COURSE ENROLMENT FORMS: 
 

BOOKING PRIVATELY ONLINE ENROLMENT FORM or    DOWNLOADABLE FORM 
BOOKING WITH SCHOOL GROUP USE DOWNLOADABLE FORM  

ACCREDITTED COURSE YOU NEED TO USE THIS FORM  

SPORTS DRIVER TRAINING ONLINE ENROLMENT FORM  
 

PROMOTIONAL VIDEOS: 
 

Courses for drivers (under 25) Company Fleet Training 4WD Gravel Defensive (RIIVEH201E) 

School Driver Training Courses Trailer Towing & Reversing 4WD Low-Range Off-road (RIIVEH305F) 

Secure CPP Driver Training Skid Pan Experience Circuit Training/Track Days 

Surveillance + Defensive + Tactical Advanced Car Control Corporate Events/Team Building 

Be a Better Driver Video SDT YouTube Channel SDT Facebook page 

 
 

 

 
 

http://sdt.com.au/enrolment-safe-drive-training.html
http://www.sdt.com.au/docs/2024%20SDT%20ENROLMENT%20FORM.pdf
http://www.sdt.com.au/docs/2024%20SDT%20ENROLMENT%20FORM.pdf
http://www.sdt.com.au/docs/Accredited%20Enrolment%20Form.doc
http://www.sdt.com.au/sports-driver-training-enrolment.html
https://youtu.be/YLz9Zk2UzTo
https://youtu.be/XS1guey1HvE
https://youtu.be/IweRX21bdBU
http://sdt.com.au/safe-driving-programs-dir.html
https://youtu.be/13lWHig4-Nc
https://youtu.be/_qW59GsaHac
http://www.sdt.com.au/adventures-in-driving-skid.html
http://sdt.com.au/adventures-in-driving-track.html
https://youtu.be/1zDvvIsCt_c
http://www.sdt.com.au/adventures-in-driving-adcar.html
http://sdt.com.au/corporate-driving-events-days.html
https://youtu.be/fprpHQvQ9B4
https://www.youtube.com/user/sdtaustralia
https://www.facebook.com/sdt.com.au/


 
 

 


